Reserved exclusively for the foreign market

Art. 1 : DELIVERY OF GOODS
The goods are only forwarded ex factory, by means of the carrier specified by the customer and , in any case, travel at the 
customer’s risk and hazard.

Art. 2 : ORDERS
Orders for amounts lower than Eur 1500,00 (one thousand five hundred Euro) are not accepted.
Whenever the execution of orders for amounts lower than Eur 1500,00 becomes essential, Eur 155,00 shall be charged for 
partial refund of our administrative costs.

Art. 3 : ACCESSORIES
All the accessories given in the price list (plugs, oil bar taps, oil guns, grease guns, probes, etc.) are supplied exclusively for